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Date Time Course Code Course Title Venue 
No. of 

Students 

2024.03.18- Mon 9.00 – 12.00 IS4101 IT Auditing NLH 127 

2024.03.20 - Wed 9.00 – 12.00 IS4102 Web Application Development NLH 127 

2024.03.22 - Fri 9.00 – 12.00 IS4103 Operating Systems NLH 127 

2024.03.25 - Mon 9.00 – 12.00 IS4104 System Administration and Maintenance NLH 127 

2024.03.27 - Wed 9.00 – 10.30 IS4105 IT Procurement Management NLH 127 

2024.03.30 - Sat 9.00 – 12.00 IS4106 Software Architecture NLH 127 

2024.04.01 - Mon 9.00 – 10.30 IS4107 Professionalism & Ethics in Computing NLH 127 

2024.04.03 - Wed 9.00 – 10.30 IS4108 IS Strategies NLH 127 

2024.04.05 - Fri 9.00 – 12.00 IS4109 Agile Software Development NLH 127 

2024.04.08 - Mon 9.00 – 12.00 IS-EAP-2201 Academic English II NLH 127 

2024.04.10 - Wed 8.00 –2.00 IS4110 Capstone Project NLH 127 
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